A
b
o
u
t
th
is
c

Compare the measurement in the right column with the previously determined proximal
circumference.
Order example
Reference
number
= Residual
limb
circumference
x Residual
limb
length
(-F: with textile)
(-G: with Skinguard
Technology)
6Y512 = 210 x 175 (-F)(-G)
Reference number 6Y512
Please select the model here as well (textile: none or partial (-F)).
Residual limb
length
(in mm)
MPT (mid-patella
tendon) to distal end
Residual limb circumference (in mm) 40 mm above distal end
Proximal circumference
(in mm) 100 mm
above MPT (mid-patella
tendon)
(for verification only)215 220 225 230 235 240 245 250 255 260 265 270 275 280 285 290 295 300 305 310 315 320 325 330 335 340
50 – 100  6Y512=250x75 (-F)(-G) 305 – 370
100 – 150
6Y512=210x125 (-F)(-G) 290 – 340
6Y512=235x125 (-F)(-G) 305 – 370
6Y512=265x125 (-F)(-G) 330 – 390
6Y512=280x125 (-F)(-G) 360 – 430
6Y512=300x125 (-F)(-G) 380 – 440
150 – 200
6Y512=210x175 (-F)(-G) 290 – 340
6Y512=235x175 (-F)(-G) 305 – 370
6Y512=265x175 (-F)(-G) 330 – 390
6Y512=280x175 (-F)(-G) 360 – 430
6Y512=300x175 (-F)(-G) 380 – 440
Socket Technologies
Polyurethane liners
226 Ottobock | Prosthetics – Lower limbs
A
b

use thanks to its robustness. This is particularly important when the vacuum flap is folded over
the inner socket to create an airtight seal for the system.
Order example
Reference Number = Size x Length
6Y100 = 280 x 125
Reference
number
6Y100
Connection without distal connection
Residual limb
circumference
160 - 185
mm
180 - 205
mm
200 - 220
mm
210 - 230
mm
220 - 240
mm
236 - 260
mm
250 - 275
mm
265 - 290
mm
280 - 310
mm
305 - 330
mm
325 - 350
mm
345 - 370
mm
Size 160 mm 180 mm 200 mm 210 mm 220 mm 235 mm 250 mm 265 mm 280 mm 300 mm 320 mm 340 mm
Length 75 mm, 125 mm, 175 mm, 225 mm
Bonding length: to determine the bonding length between the two materials, the distance from the Tuberositas Tibiae to the residual limb end is measured. Then the next shorter
length is chosen.
6A50 Aerolink connector
The AeroLink Connector has two functions in the system: the pin forms the mechanical
connection between the inner and outer socket, while the valve integrated in the pin generates